SM Kerailyerat 2020 : Taulukkol
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2000m

Yksikko naiset,
kerdilyera 1

1 Anni Keisanen
2 Tiia-Maria Rauttola
3 Anne Lahtinen

4 Elina Ala-Mayry

Yksikko naiset,
kerailyera 2

1 Stina Dewes
2 Minka Halava

3 Maiju Kainlauri

4 Lotta Nylund
Erin Pettersson

Yksikké miehet,
kerailyera 1

1 Klaus Geiger

2 Lauri Nevalainen

3 Elias Haavisto

4 Teemu Salonen

6 Tomi Dewes
Elmo Pyykkd

Kaksikko naiset,
kerailyera

Minka Halava -
Adeliina Parikka
Nina Lindberg-Herrera -
2 Freja Westerlund-
Khoury
Maiju Kainlauri - Anni
Keisanen
4 Anni Haavisto - Niina
ljas
Anne Lahtinen - Tiina
Ojala

16:00

Jamsanjoen Soutuveikot
Soutuseura SMARK
Valkeakosken Vesiveikot

Soutuseura SMARK

16:10

Takon Soutajat
Turun Soutajat

Jamsanjoen Soutuveikot

NRC
NRC

16:30

Takon Soutajat
Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Takon Soutajat
Soutuseura SMARK
Takon Soutajat

Takon Soutajat

17:10

Turun Soutajat

Pargas Roddklubb

Jamsanjoen Soutuveikot

Takon Soutajat

Valkeakosken Vesiveikot
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10.20,15

8.39,80
8.41,64

8.57,88

9.50,74
DNS

7.28,31
7.30,60
7.36,08
7.47,51
8.42,05

DNS

7.50,75

7.51,42

8.05,04

8.11,00

8.16,90



Erin Pettersson — Lotta
NRC 6 8.27,41
Nylund



